Vermaport®
Cart Convayor
Technical Brochure
Vermaport® SC - Shopping Cart Conveyor - Why?
• To increase retail floor space
• To increase foot fall and traffic flow in store
• To increase profitability
• Safety

Table 2 Vermaport® manufacturers throughout Europe and USA
Table 3 Dimensions for heights and angles of installation
Lift size 8 10 13 16 21
Floor area (sq.m) 1.66 2 2.4 2.9 3.56
Cart capacity (1sq.m/cart) 1 2 3 4 5
RTT journey time (secs) 60 65 65 70 75
Shoppers and carts moved per hour
Number of lifts
1 60 111 111 154 192
2 120 222 222 308 384
3 180 333 333 462 576
4 240 444 444 616 768
5 300 555 555 770 960
Maker Production Factory No. Basket capacity (ltr) VPO Drawing No. Width
Europe
Wanzl Germany ELT-7 102 oder 152 24 VPO.24.00.000.A3/00.II 1058
Wanzl Germany ELT-6 75 oder 90 29 VPO.29.00.000.A3/00.I 996
Wanzl Germany ELT-9F 185 50 VPO.50.00.000.A3/00.II 1152
Caddie France 7.798.20.03 125 24 VPO.24.00.000.A3/00.V 1058
Caddie France 7.798.01.03 100 24 VPO.24.00.000.A3/00.IV 1058
Siegel Germany EKW-130 130 24 VPO.24.00.000.A3/00.III 1058
Clarecart England 1001 180 39 VPO.39.00.000.A3/00.I 1101
USA
United Steel & Wire USA 587-98 160 3 VPO.35.00.000.A3/00.II 1187
United Steel & Wire USA 41-237-000 160 49 VPO.49.00.000.A3/00.I 1140
Rehrig USA 2100-70 150 33 VPO.33.00.000.A3/00.I 1101
Rehrig USA Vista 190 58 VPO.58.00.000.A3/00.I 1185
Precision Wire USA PS-771 165 36 VPO.36.00.000.A3/00.I 1101
Technibilt USA 3541 190 53 VPO.53.00.000.A3/00.I 1187
Tote USA 1010 140 48 VPO.48.00.000.A3/00.I 1070
Floor
to floor
(mm)
30 R 35 R 30 S 35 S